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DIMENSION (CM) -66 -33 0 33 66

SPACERS REQ’D

CONNECTOR Backbone Backbone Backbone

RE
AR

FR
ON

T

+-
CA E

BA
R 

B

BA
R 

D

UNDERBAR SPACING

REGION AUS NZ USA CA SA UK EU ZA

AVAILABILITY O O O O O O O O

PICK UP TRUCK SIZE PIONEER CONNECTOR

Full Size Pickup Long Bed 52108 RUMB1

VEHICLE 
NOTES  - 

61 Kg 
135 lbs

39 Kg 
85 lbs

100 Kg
220 lbs

*VEHICLE
 MANUFACTURER’S 
 ROOF LOAD LIMIT

OR Max
kg

UP TO UP TO 

TOTAL STATIC LOAD LIMIT: UP TO 250 Kg / 551 lbs*

DYNAMIC LOAD LIMIT (ON AND OFF-ROAD): 
*USE THE VEHICLE MANUFACTURER’S MAXIMUM ROOF ALLOWANCE IF IT IS LOWER THAN THE FIGURE LISTED

CARGO SYSTEM WEIGHT
LOAD LIMIT

PIONEER VEHICLE FITTING INFORMATION

Shop for quality Rhino-Rack products on our website. Learn more about roof racks and cargo carriers we have.

https://www.carid.com/roof-racks.html
https://www.carid.com/rhino-rack/



